1000 Shaft/Spindle Drive
(913) 782-1238 (Tel)
(913) 782-4206 (Fax)
FORM: PS1000_0308
Page 1 of 6
Performance Ratings

FORM: PS1000_0308
Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: 1000LAS1D9-76-Z
Z - Grease Zerk
R - Rotated Cover
4 - 14T 12/24 DP
5 - 15T 8/16 DP
7 - 17T 12/24 DP
8 - 16T 8/16 DP
9 - 13T 8/16 DP
Ğ
D1 - 40T 8/16 DP Spline x 4"
D2 - 5.125" Dia. x 1.50" Key x 5"
D3 - 40T 8/16 DP Spline x 5" (long)
S1 - 17" dia. spind le 12 x 1.125" - 12
UNF on 15" d ia. bolt circle 12.75"
dia. pilot
Ğ
Ğ
C1 - Custom ShaĞ
fi Ğ
Options
Simple Planetary
26 - 26.48:1
41 - 41.41:1
Compound Planetary
76 - 75.60:1
96 - 96.00:1
Ratio
Inpu t
Spline
C - SAE “C”
(2 & 4 Bolt)
D - SAE "D"
(4 Bolt)
E - SAE "E"
(4 Bolt)
Inpu t
Mounting
Outpu t
Spindle
A - Round Flange
AQ - A Quick Eccentric
F - Flangeless
FQ - F Quick Eccentric
T - Thru-Bolt Flangeless
C - Custom
Gear Drive
Mounting
1000
Model
ShaĞ
Reten tion
(b lank) - Retaining Ring
L - Load-N-LockTM
Patented shaĞ reten-
tion